
SOUTH WHIDBEY SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE MORNING PICK UP ROUTE/TIME 

Effective MONDAY 02/03/2020 
 

Please be at your bus stop 5 minutes early.  Not all stops are listed on each route – use the times below to calculate stops between listed points.  If your student 
misses the bus, go to a stop ahead so that your student may board the bus from the front.  It is unlawful to pass the school bus when upper red lights are flashing. 
Transportation Phone:  360-221-5209                                                   Web Site:   ​www.sw.wednet.edu,​ services, transportation, bus routes 
 

 
HIGH SCHOOL ROUTES 
 

Lion (7-12) 
6:35    Howard 
6:41    Sunlight Dr.  
6:50    Woodard  
6:55    Mutiny Bay/Bush Point  
7:07    High St./Scurlock 
7:10    Smuggler’s Cove 
7:13    Adams 
7:15    Ollom 
 
 

Bear (7-12) 
6:41       Crawford Rd/Forest Ln 
6:47       Newman Rd 
6:51       Main St/Myrtle/Freeland Ave 
7:02       Honeymoon Bay/Harbor Hills 
7:07       Sealawn/Bercot/Shoreview 
7:14       Cameron/Vesel Court 

 
 

Orca (7-12) 
6:30        Coles 
6:37        Hillis/Lenz/Melendy 
6:40        Useless Bay Avenue 
6:42        Deer Lagoon/Millman 
6:49        Lancaster/Wahl 
6:54        Fish RoadScenic  
6:59        Double Bluff/Cattail/Holly Hill 
                Millman 
 
Falcon (7-12) 
6:45        Harbor Ave/Main St. 
6:47        Vinton 
6:54        East Harbor/Goss Lake 
6:57        Melody Lane 
7:04        Goss Lake/Pintail 
7:06        Traverse 
7:07        Lone Lake/Andreason 
7:13        Bayview Rd./ Hi Crest 
 
 

Cougar (7-12) 
6:38        Saratoga Road 
6:53        East Harbor Road 
6:55        Brainers/Alder/Basswood  
7:08        Saratoga Road  
7:10        Lone Lake Road 
7:15        Andreason/Bayview 
7:22        Park Avenue 
7:23        Camano 
 
 

Frog (7-12) 
6:40        Midvale 
6:46        Hwy 525/SW Animal Clinic 
6:51        Campbell/Tartan  
6:57        HWY 525/Cedar Vista 
7:00        Berg Rd./Central 
7:03        Wilson @Bank 
7:05        Bob Galbreath 
7:21        Sandy Point Road 
7:25        Langley Rd. 
 
 
 
 

Monkey (7-12) 
6:38        Maxwelton/Dorothy Lane 
6:40        French/Bailey 
6:43        Swede Hill Rd 
6:45        Blakely Rd./Mortland 
6:50        George Rd./Fidalgo 
6:56        Swede Hill Rd. 
7:02        Maxwelton Rd. 
7:05        Sills 
7:10        Ewing 
7:13        Maxwelton Rd. 
 
Giraffe (7-12) 
6:42        Cultus Bay 
6:49        Glendale/Jewett 
6:55        Bailey Store/ Cultus Bay Rd. 
7:00        Sandy Hook 
7:03        Possession Shores/Lovely 
7:05        Cultus Bay Rd. 
7:12        Deer Lake Rd./Wintergreen Rd. 
7:15        Campbell Rd. 
7:24        Maxwelton Rd. 
7:27        Craw Rd. 
 
 

Turtle (7-12) 
6:35        HWY 525/Humphrey Rd. 
6:40        Humphrey Rd./Glendale Rd. 
6:48        Haven Way 
6:52        Deer Lake Rd./Heggenes 
6:58        High Meadow Dr./Rolling Hills 
7:00        Holst/Deer Lake Rd. 
7:04        Cultus Bay/Campbell Rd. 
7:06        Winn’s Hollow 
7:14        High School – Pick up Sno-Isle 
7:17        Skill Center -> Ferry 
 

Hummingbird (7-12) 
6:48        Blakley/Hat 
7:10        Hi Crest/Lakeview Way 
7:28        Wilkinson/View Dr 
7:31        Camano Ave  
 

Cheetah (7-12) 
6:39        Double Bluff/Newman 
                 Rd/MapleGlen  
6:51        Honeymoon Bay Rd/Spinnaker 
7:07        Evergreen Rd 
7:01        Mutiny Bay Rd/Ollom 
7:17        Bush Pt Rd 
7:18        Double Bluff Rd 

 
 

ALL BUS ROUTES AND TIMES ARE 
SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO 
CHANGES IN RIDERSHIP. PLEASE 
FREQUENTLY CHECK OUR WEBSITE 
WWW.SW.WEDNET.EDU​ FOR 
UPDATES 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ROUTES 
(INCLUDING SOUTH CAMPUS) 
 
 
 

Lion (K-6) 
7:50        Thompson/Lola Ln 
7:57        HWY 525/Woodard 
8:04        Mutiny Bay Rd. 
8:08        Bush Point Rd. 
8:16        High Street 
8:20        Adams Rd 
8:27        Evergreen Rd/Mutiny Bay Rd 
8:33        Bounty Loop  

 

Bear (K - 6) 
7:44       Crawford Rd/Forest Ln 
7:57        HWY 525/Newman Rd. 
8:00        Main St./Myrtle  
8:03        Shoreview/Freeland Ave. 
8:06        HWY 525/Honeymoon Bay Rd. 
                Bradshaw/Hickory/Taft 
8:11       Harbor Hills/Haines/Good Piper 
8:16        Sealawn/Spinnaker/Chipshot 
8:26        Bercot/ Honeymoon Bay 
8:31        Cameron/Vesel Court 

  

Orca (K - 6) 
7:33        Coles/Inglewood/Davie Ln 
7:48        HWY 525/Mills Dr./Hillis 
7:57        Soundsview Dr. 
                Millman/Double Bluff 
8:02        Wahl Rd/Lancaster 
8:07        Fish Rd/Scenic  
8:19        Double Bluff/Cattail 

 
Falcon (K - 6) 
7:49        HWY 525/Harbor Ave. 
7:51        Main St./East Harbor Rd. 
7:58        Goss Lake Rd. 
8:00        Melody/Skybird/Skyline 
8:08       Goss Lake Road/Pintail 
8:10        Lakeside 
8:14        Traverse 
8:17        Lone Lake/Andreason 
8:21        Bayview Road/Hi Crest 
8:26        Bayview Rd./ Doc Savage 
 
Cougar (K - 6) 
7:38        Maxwelton/Camano/6th 
7:40        Saratoga/Brackenwood Ave 
7:47        East Harbor Rd/Baby Island 
8:00        Brainers/Converse Dr. 
8:05        East Harbor Road/Ander Park 
8:08        Saratoga 
8:17        Lone Lake Rd./Parkwood 
8:26        Brooks Hill Rd. 
8:35        2​nd​ Street/Anthes 
8:40        6​th​ St./Camano Ave 
8:42        House of Hope 
 

 
 
 
 

Frog (K -6) 
7:46        Transit Stop – Vet Clinic 
7:52        Campbell/Tartan 
7:53        Cedar Vista 
7:55        Deer/Lake Rd./Anderson 
8:04        Humphrey/Berg/Central 
8:05        Wilson@ Whidbey Island Bank 
8:07        HWY 525/Bob Galbreath 
8:18        Sandy Point Rd. 
8:23        Langley Rd. 
 
 

Monkey (K - 6) 
7:44        HWY 525/Dorothy Lane 
7:45        French Rd. Bailey Rd. 
7:49        Scatchet Head Rd./Swede Hill 
7:57        Blakely Rd./Mortland 
8:04        Swede Hill/Maxwelton 
8:13        Sills/Staats 
8:19        Sunlight Shores/Sunlight Dr. 
8:25        Howard Rd/Bayview Rd 
8:35        Longwood Ln 
8:40        Maxwelton/Quade 

 
 

Giraffe (K - 6) 
7:53        Cultus Bay  
7:59        Glendale/Jewett 
8:05        Cultus Bay/Sandy Hook 
8:06        Scatchet View Dr. 
8:08        Possession Shores/Lovely 
8:12        Cultus Bay 
8:20        Deer Lake/Wintergreen 
8:24        Campbell Rd. 
8:29        Maxwelton Rd. 
  
 
 

Turtle (K - 6) 
7:57       HWY 525/ Humphrey 
8:04        Glendale 
8:13        Deer Lake/Haven  
8:16        Deer Lake/Heggenes 
8:22        Heggenes/High Meadow 
8:23        High Point/Holst 
8:25        Hilltop/Deer Lake 
8:28        Deer Lake/Cultus Bay 
8:30        Campbell/Winns Hollow 
 
 

Hummingbird (K-6) 
8:05        Blakley Ave/San Juan Ave         
8:17         Hilltop/Crestmont Pl 
8:23         Cultus Bay Rd 
8:29         Pioneer PK 
8:41         Deer Run Rd 

 
 

Cheetah (K-6) 
7:57        E Harbor Rd/Dorsey Dr 
8:05        Honeymoon Bay Rd/Harbor  
                Hills/Sealawn 
8:25        Bush Pt Rd 
8:35        Fish Rd/Scenic Ave 
8:43        Useless Bay Ave/Soundview Dr 

http://www.sw.wednet.edu/

